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Monday 31 May ‘Tuesday1 June

|_Seanad sitting 10: :30am - 9:30pm (Déil chamber)

ail Sitting 1: 14 00 22'32 (CC) |

ng Sam 12°45prn (CC)

B 11:20 - 12:00 Minister to take Seanad Commencement Matters
numbers 4&5 (Seanad - Dail chamber) | B 21:44 - 22:32 Minister to take final Topical Issue (CC)

¥ 16:00 - 17:30 Cabinet Committee on the Environment and
Climate Change (Government Buildings )

— s |
Wednesday 2 June _ Thursday 3 June
__Dail Sitting 09:12 - 21:29 (CC) | ‘ __ Dail Sitting 09:00 - 21:15 (CC)

8 16:00 - 16:09 Minister Noonan to speak during Statements on
B 18:15 - 21:00 Possible Votes (CC) Traveller Accommodation (CC)
B 20:59 - 21:29 Voting Block (CC)

Frlday 4 June Saturday 5 June
_Seanad suttmg 9:30am - 6:15pm (Dail chamber)

. 10:30 - 15:15 Minister Noonan to take - Seanad Affordable
Housing Bill 2021 committee stage (Déil Chamber)

unday 6 June

[y

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 09/09/2021 12:34



M june Bank Holiday
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Monday 7 June Tuesday 8 June

I 12:30 - 13:30 FY1- Joint Committee on Housing, Local
Government and Heritage - Pre-legislative scrutiny of the
general scheme of the Electoral Reform Bill 2020 (CR2, LH 2000)

Wednesday 9 June

! Thursday 10 June
B 09:30 - 11:30 Minister to take Select Committee on the LDA Bill

Friday 11 June

Saturday 12 June

‘Sunday 13 June

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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Monday 14 June
F Seanad sitting 10-3

‘ Tuesday 15 June

Wednesday 16 June
_ Dail Sitting 09:12 - 22:00

.10.00 11:00 Minister needed for fi rst hour of PMB -
Acquisition of Development Land Bill 2021 (Convention Centre
Dublin}

M 22:00 - 22:30 Voting Block (CC)

Thursday 17 June

| Dail Sitting 09:00 — 22:57

-09-30 10:30 FYI - JOC re general scheme of the Electoral
Reform Bill 2020 (CR4, LH 2000)

Friday 18 June
Seanad sitting 09:30 - 17:30

‘Saturday 19 June

Sunday 20 June

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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21 June 2021
27 June 2021
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Monday 21 June
|_|Seanad Slttmg Oam 9. 15pm (Dall Chambep )

B 12:30 - 14:00 Minister to attend the PLS on the electoral reform
bill (Microsoft Teams)

16:00 - 18:00 Interview with Hot Press (Stuart Clarke) (Minister's

: |tt 1g ¢ Sam 12.45ém (Conventlgn Centre)

Office, CH)
B 21:15 - 22:03 Minister to take all 4 Topical Issues (CC)

Wednesday 23 June
Dail Sitting 09:12 - 22:45

8 12:00 - 12:45 Oral PQ briefing with officials (web-ex)

B 16:30 - 17:45 Minister needed for cover on Residential
Tenancies (No 2) Bill. Second Stage (CC)

M 22:15 - 22:45 Voting Block (CC)

Thursday 24 June
_Dail Sitting 09:00 - 21:15
1 09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs for DHLGH (CC)

B 16:30 - 17:45 Minister to cover Affordable Housing Bill (2nd
stage) (CC)

Frlday 25 June
Seanad Sitting 9 30am - 3pm (Dail Chamber)

‘Saturday 26 June
17/10:00 - 12:00 A Year in Government (with Min Hackett) (Virtual) |

Sunday 27 June

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

09/09/2021 12:34



eanad sitting 10:30am - 9:30pm (Déil chamber)

B 19:30 - 21:30 Minister to take - Seanad PMB - Solar Panels in
public buildings {Dail chamber)

June 2021 July 2021
28 June 2021 Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
123456 b
7 8 910111213 5678 91071
4 Jul 2021 141516 17181920 1213 14 15 16 17 18
21222324252627 19202122 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 28 June ‘ Tuesday 29 June

Dail sitting me 10‘32|:rn (Copvention Centre)

_Seanad sitting 09:00am - 12:45pm (CC)

-09.00 10:30 Seanad Commencement Matters Minister to take
numbers 4, 5&6 (CCD)

¥ 16:30 - 17:30 Minister to cover in Déil on Planning and
Development Bill (CC)

Wednesday 30 June
__Dail Sitting - 9:12am - 11:50pm (Convention Centre)

B 20:20 - 23:20 Votes: Land Development Agency Bill (Report and
Final stages) {(CC)

M 23:20 - 23:50 Voting Block (CC)

Thursday 1 July
| Dail Sitting 9am-10:33pm (Convention Centre)

| M 16:00 - 17:00 Meeting of the Cabinet Committee on the
Environment and Climate Change (Web ex)

Frlday 2 July
Déll suttmg 9am-7:45pm (Lelnster House)
_Seanad sitting 09:30am - 6pm (CC)

Saturday 3 July

Sunday 4 July

Maicolm Neonan (Housing)
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